10/28/24, 3:48 PM GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2024 YB - Condensed Race Report #1A

Display = Rows

REG 200 MILES
Release(A): 08:15 Birds: 485 Lofts: 19
Release Wx: CLEAR, CALM, 57

2024 YB Condensed
GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB Section South (S)
2024-10-26 08:15

Printed on October 28th 2024, 3:48 pm
Station: ALMA,GA SHORT
Arrival Wx: CLEAR, NE 4, 81

Pos Name Section Band Color Sex Nom Arrival Miles yd/min To Win  DF Points
STEFAN VASKO/29 S 7116 AU 24 GHC BB H 008  12:43:59.1 214359  1402.592  00.00 155.38
2 STEFAN VASKO S 7172 AU 24 GHC BB H 017  12:43:59.7 2 1402.540  00.00 153.76
3 STEFAN VASKO S 7196 AU 24 GHC BB H 014 12:44:.02.8 3 1402.271 00.03 152.14
4 AAA+ LOFT/30 S 2920 AU 24 GHC BB c 0on 12:44:08.9 214.42 1402.123  00.05 150.53
5 STEFAN VASKO S 7165 AU 24 GHC BB H 015 12:44:40.3 4 1399.021 00.41 148.91
6  STEFAN VASKO S 7178 AU 24 GHC BB H 013  12:44:420 5 1398.874 0042 147.29
7 HILL TOP LOFT/10 S 746 AU 24 THP BB H 003 12:46:27.7 214482  1390.577  02.19 145.67
8  STEFAN VASKO S 7106 AU 24 GHC BB C 010 1247346 6 1384.110  03.35 144.05
9 BORGES MEJIA/30 S 5680 AU 24 GHC CHOC C 015  12:47:10.7 213.99 1383.734  03.39 142.43
10 BORGES MEJIA S 2261 AU 24 GHC BC C 017 1247136 2 1383488 0342 140.81
11 AAA+ LOFT S 12263 AU 24 GHC BB H 015  12:48:03.3 2 1382.063  03.59 139.2
12 STEPHEN BROS/30 S 12171 AU 24 GHC DC H 017  12:47:23.2 213.741  1381.067  04.10 137.58
13 TEDESCO/30 S 4202 AU 24 GHC BBSP H 030 12:47:23.2 213362 1378.618  04.39 135.96
14 BORGES MEJIA S 2271 AU 24 GHC GRZ C 021 12:50:57.1 3 1364.813  07.25 134.34
15 D.LANGRIDGE/28 S 622 AU 24 GHC BC C 023 12:51:.07.0 213.73 1362.340  07.55 132.72
16 STEFAN VASKO S 7188 AU 24 GHC BC C 018 12:52:19.1 7 1360.445  08.19 131.1
17 DELRIO/30 S 1241 AU 24 TCF BB C 026 12:51:10.6 213362 1359.699  08.26 129.48
18 STEPHEN BROS S 12180 AU 24 GHC BC H 002 12:52:44.0 2 1354480  09.31 127.87
19  STEFAN VASKO S 7102 AU 24 GHC BB C 026 12:53:48.2 8 1353.198  09.49 126.25
20 STEPHEN BROS S 705 AU 24 POLK BCWF H 003 12:53:323 3 1350.565 10.19 124.63
21 WOODSENDPERRY/21 S 2068 AU 24 GHC DCSP H 019 12:54:543 214.232  1347.058 11.04 123.01
22 WOODSENDPERRY S 2078 AU 24 GHC BB H 005  12:54:54.7 2 1347.026 11.05 121.39
23 BORGES MEJIA S 5640 AU 24 GHC BC H 016 12:54:424 4 1346.491 11.11 119.77
24 STEFAN VASKO S 7117 AU 24 GHC BB H 007 12:55:21.8 9 1345.669 11.22 118.15
25 S&T MITCHELL/27 S 5220 AU 24 GHC BB H 009  12:55:48.0 214676  1345.548 11.25 116.54
26 DELRIO S 50231 AU 24 ARPU BC H 001 12:54:16.9 2 1344.582 11.33 114.92
27 AAA+ LOFT S 2931 AU 24 GHC BB H 010 12:55:49.9 3 1343.792 11.46 113.3
28 AAA+ LOFT S 2949 AU 24 GHC BB H 025  12:55:49.9 4 1343.792 11.46 111.68
29 GOLD STAR LOFT/29 S 12042 AU 24 GHC BB H 025 12:55:18.7 213.89 1342.957 11.55 110.06
30 WOODSENDPERRY S 2084 AU 24 GHC BB H 013  12:55:46.2 3 1342.908 11.56 108.44
31 S&T MITCHELL S 9312 AU 24 GHC BB H 016 12:56:24.4 2 1342.647 12.01 106.82
32 WOODSENDPERRY S 4607 AU 24 GHC SIL C 009 12:55:52.8 4 1342.382 12.03 105.21
33 STEFAN VASKO S 7111 AU 24 GHC PBB C 029 12:56:25.3 10 1340.608 12.26 103.59
34 DELRIO S 1059 AU 24 POLK BB H 013  12:55:29.8 3 1338.758 12.45 101.97
35 AAA+ LOFT S 2904 AU 24 GHC BLK H 030 12:56:59.5 5 1338.264 12.55 100.35
36 BORGES MEJIA S 2274 AU 24 GHC RC C 023 12:56:27.8 5 1338.087 12.56 98.73
37  AAA+ LOFT S 2912 AU 24 GHC BB H 023 12:57:11.3 6 1337.331 13.07 97.11
38 S&T MITCHELL S 6087 AU 24 GHC BC H 001 12:57:45.3 3 1336.244 13.22 95.49
39 PARKVIEW LOFT/20 S 45 IF 24 PARK WHT H 009 12:58:22.5 215.065  1335.737 13.30 93.88
40 TEDESCO S 4267 AU 24 GHC BB H 018  12:56:08.8 2 1335.663 13.24 92.26
41 STEFAN VASKO S 7131 AU 24 GHC BC H 009 12:57:374 11 1334.908 13.38 90.64
42 TEDESCO S 4214 AU 24 GHC BBSP H 024 12:56:19.7 3 1334.800 13.35 89.02
43  D.LANGRIDGE S 655 AU 24 GHC BC H 024 12:56:51.7 2 1334.572 13.40 874
44  BORGES MEJIA S 80521 AU 24 ARPU BB H 008 12:57:13.9 6 1334.444 1342 85.78
45 BORGES MEJIA S 80587 AU 24 ARPU BB H 020 12:57:16.7 7 1334.224 13.45 84.16
46 BORGES MEJIA S 5625 AU 24 GHC BBWF C 025 12:57:18.1 8 1334.113 13.46 82.55
47 BORGES MEJIA S 2257 AU 24 GHC BB H 027 12:57:20.0 9 1333.964 1348 80.93
48 ) PORTENGA/30 S 5161 AU 24 GHC BB H 019 12:57:18.6 213.939  1333.756 13.51 79.31
------------------------------------------------------------ T0% -~
49 BORGES MEJIA S 5649 AU 24 GHC BB H 004 12:57:23.2 10 1333.712 13.52 77.69
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Below are top birds from each Loft

AAA+ LOFT

DEL RIO

JEANNE LOFT/26
GOLD STAR LOFT
HILL TOP LOFT
STEFAN VASKO

J PORTENGA
STEPHEN BROS
DEL RIO
STEPHEN BROS
STEPHEN BROS
JOY LOFT/28
BORGES MEJIA
STEPHEN BROS
TEDESCO
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AAA+ LOFT
JEANNE LOFT
GOLD STAR LOFT
D.LANGRIDGE
TEDESCO
TEDESCO
MUSICK LOFT/26
S&T MITCHELL
D.LANGRIDGE
BORGES MEJIA
JEANNE LOFT

J PORTENGA
S&T MITCHELL
BORGES MEJIA
TEDESCO

GOLD STAR LOFT
GOLD STAR LOFT
WOODSENDPERRY
GOLD STAR LOFT
MUSICK LOFT
PARKVIEW LOFT
BORGES MEJIA
BORGES MEJIA
BORGES MEJIA
BORGES MEJIA
BORGES MEJIA
D.LANGRIDGE
PARKVIEW LOFT
GOLD STAR LOFT
AAA+ LOFT
JEANNE LOFT

STEFAN VASKO
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Band

12264 AU 24 GHC
30 AU 24 SAAV
2115 AU 24 GHC
2440 AU 24 STON
68727 AU 24 ARPU
7152 AU 24 GHC
5130 AU 24 GHC
12167 AU 24 GHC
67819 AU 24 ARPU
2485 AU 24 STON
13180 AU 24 GHC
2445 AU 24 JOY
5641 AU 24 GHC
12178 AU 24 GHC
4219 AU 24 GHC
607 AU 24 MONC
2928 AU 24 GHC
2150 AU 24 GHC
4676 AU 24 GHC
620 AU 24 GHC
4233 AU 24 GHC
4256 AU 24 GHC
3811 AU 24 GHC
5247 AU 24 GHC
643 AU 24 GHC
5620 AU 24 GHC
2170 AU 24 GHC
1710 AU 24 GHC
9321 AU 24 GHC
2218 AU 24 GHC
4205 AU 24 GHC
2434 AU 24 STON
4691 AU 24 GHC
2095 AU 24 GHC
525 AU 24 ADL
3863 AU 24 GHC
91 IF 24 PARK
2223 AU 24 GHC
5660 AU 24 GHC
2253 AU 24 GHC
5682 AU 24 GHC
2245 AU 24 GHC
609 AU 24 GHC
97 IF 24 PARK
4687 AU 24 GHC
4860 AU 24 GHC
2103 AU 24 GHC

7148 AU 24 GHC

465 AU 24 LATT
102 AU 24 UTEN

No clockings were reported from DON HART out of 16 entries.
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028
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Arrival

12:58:05.9
12:56:42.5
12:58:26.8
12:57:38.9
12:58:45.2
12:58:38.0
12:58:06.3
12:57:57.2
12:57:31.3
12:58:09.9
12:58:19.4
12:59:02.9
12:58:46.0
12:58:26.9
12:57:57.5
12:58:09.0
12:59:37.5
12:59:57.2
12:59:14.0
12:59:21.6
12:58:59.2
12:59:05.3
13:00:01.0
13:01:22.1
13:00:08.7
13:00:45.1
13:01:34.0
13:00:49.0
13:01:54.5
13:01:06.3
13:00:44.7
13:01:30.5
13:01:31.2
13:02:07.8
13:02:06.0
13:02:02.6
13:03:55.6
13:02:36.3
13:02:37.5
13:02:37.8
13:02:40.9
13:02:43.8
13:02:48.3
13:04:36.5
13:03:20.3
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1333.032
1333.000
1332.102
1331.854
1330.340
1330.155
1330.011
1329.492
1329.162
1328.498
1327.756
1327.669
1327.226
1327.170
1327.111
1326.213
1325.882
1325.059
1324.427
1322.847
1322305
1321.832
1320472
1319.384
1319.205
1318.006
1317.599
1317.392
1316.901
1316.378
1314.169
1313.911
1313.857
1313.162
1311.203
1311.149
1310.071
1309.513
1309.422
1309.399
1309.164
1308.944
1307.013
1306.987
1305.572
1304.862
1302.321

1301.865

1276.803
1269.849

To Win
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16.57
17.13
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18.06
18.07
18.18
18.42
18.42
19.03
19.05
19.06
19.06
19.09
19.12
19.36
19.44
19.56
20.09
2043

DF Points

76.07
7445
72.84
7122
69.6

67.98
66.36
64.74
63.12
61.51
59.89
58.27
56.65
55.03
53.41
51.79
50.18
48.56
46.94
45.32
43.7

42.08
40.46
38.85
37.23
35.61
33.99
3237
30.75
29.13
27.52
259

24.28
22.66
21.04
19.42
17.8

16.19
14.57
12.95
11.33
9.71

8.09

6.47

4.86

3.24

1.62
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